
Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
TAYLORS BEACH SOCIAL CALENDAR 
Day Trips from just $10 plus expenses, Special Events and Taylors Beach Activities.

AUGUST 2024

What’s ON!

Like us on Facebook and Share the news!
www.facebook.com/NovaCareCommunityServices

Thurs 1 August Fri 2 August

     Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
Shopping Shuttle

Salamander
Pickups from 

11:30am

Scenic Drive
and Lunch

Mereweather
Bowling Club

Fireflies Restaurant

Mon 5 August Tues 6 August Wed 7 August Thurs 8 August Fri 9 August

Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
★★ NEW OUTING ★★ 

'Lunch Bunch'
Pickups from

11:30am    

Men’s Group

Or
Coffee Club

10:30am – 12:30pm

 Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
Shopping Shuttle

Salamander
Pickups from 

11:30am

Scenic Drive
and Lunch

General Washington 
Hotel 

Mon 12 August Tues 13 August Wed 14 August Thurs 15 August Fri 16 August

Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
★★ NEW OUTING ★★ 

'Lunch Bunch'
Pickups from

11:30am   

Men’s Group

Or
Coffee Club

10:30am – 12:30pm

 Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
Shopping Shuttle

Salamander
Pickups from 

11:30am

Scenic Drive
and Lunch

Sunnyside Tavern 
Broadmeadow

Mon 19 August Tues 20 August Wed 21 August Thurs 22 August Fri 23 August

Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
★★ NEW OUTING ★★ 

'Lunch Bunch'
Pickups from

11:30am   

Men’s Group

Or
Coffee Club

10:30am – 12:30pm

 Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
Shopping Shuttle

Salamander
Pickups from 

11:30am

Scenic Drive
and Lunch

Swansea RSL

Mon 26 August Tues 27 August Wed 28 August Thurs 29 August Fri 30 August

Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
★★ NEW OUTING ★★ 

'Lunch Bunch'
Pickups from

11:30am     

Men’s Group

Or
Coffee Club

10:30am – 12:30pm

Exercises
10:30am – 11:15am

Or
Shopping Shuttle

Salamander
Pickups from 

11:30am

Scenic Drive
and Lunch

The Clarendon
Hotel 

NovaCare Taylors Beach Social Centre: 6 Commerce Close, Taylors Beach
For bookings call 1300 363 654 or email taylorsb@novacare.org.au  



NovaCare Taylors Beach Social Centre Activities   I   August 2024

NovaCare Taylors Beach Social Centre: 6 Commerce Close, Taylors Beach
For bookings call 1300 363 654 or email taylorsb@novacare.org.au 

News

Cancellation Policy
CHSP and HCP Services

It is your responsibility to advise us if you require 
to change or cancel a service. 

We require a minimum of 48 hours (2 working 
days) notice so we can adjust our staff rosters 
accordingly.

Any change to service or cancellation received 
within the 48 hours before service or on the day 
of service, payment will still be required for that 
service.

If you are not home at time of service and we have 
not received notification, payment will still be 
required for the service.

Any service cancelled due to medical emergency 
will not incur payment.

How to wear a 
seatbelt properly

Everyone is to wear their seatbelts 
correctly. Please don't take your 

seatbelts off until the bus has stopped. 
If in doubt check with the staff.

The lap portion of a seatbelt should lie 
across the bony section of your hips and the sash 
should fall across your chest and mid shoulder.  

Always make sure your seatbelt is adjusted firmly 
and lies flat (no twists in the webbing or fabric).

If you wear your seatbelt incorrectly, such as with 
the sash under your arms or behind your back, or 
with your seat substantially reclined, it will not be as 
effective in protecting you in a crash. 

You must sit in a proper seating position with a 
dedicated seatbelt. It’s illegal and unsafe to have 
too many people in a car, especially sitting on the 
floor or on other people's laps.

Phone and seatbelt detection cameras detect 
drivers and passengers who are not properly 
wearing a seatbelt. Penalties apply for drivers 
detected not wearing a seatbelt properly or with a 
passenger not wearing a seatbelt properly.

Introducing:
Lunch Bunch
A Delightful New Lunch Outing

Lunch Bunch is a weekly lunch gathering where 
we can come together to enjoy a delicious meal, 

engage in lively conversations, and forge new 
friendships. Each week, we will explore a different 
local restaurant or cafe, ensuring a variety of 
cuisines and dining experiences.

Weekly
Shopping
Shuttle
Every Thursday
to Salamander. 
Pickups from 
11:30am.


